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National ScholarshipsPortal ( NSP2.0)

Status of the applications verified by INO as on 12/01/2022
Report No.: 35030337397_18

(1) AISHE/DISE/NCVT Code:

(2) Name of the Institute:
Govt.Enng. Vishweshvaraiya College, Korba

(3) Total students strenght asdeclared in KYC:

(4) Institute Address:

C-22398

2500

Address:
District:

KORBA

State:

Govt. EV P G College Rajgamarg Road Korba Dist. Korba (C.G) PIN 495677

CHHATTISGARH Pincode: 495677

(5) Details of Designated Intitute's Nodal officer for NSP (INO-NSP):

Name/ M obile no:

KRIPAL SINGH KANWAR/ 9827488964

(6) Head of Institute details:

No of Fresh Applicantionsverified : 28

No of Renewal Applicantionsverified : 34

List of fresh applicantsunder fresh category :-

Sr |App Id Name DOB G |father Name scheme verify
en date
de
r

1 [CT202021002085260 |[KU. MANISHA SAHU |[16/06/2002|F |[DWASRAM SAHU CENTRAL SECTOR [04/02/20

SCHEME OF 21
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
2 |CT202021002223659 [ADITYA KUMAR 30/03/2002[M [SANJAY KUNWAR CENTRAL SECTOR [04/02/20

KUNWAR SCHEME OF 21
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




CT202021004257183

GARIMA SHARMA

01/06/2002

KAMALA KISHORE
SHARMA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021004503570

NARENDRA KUMAR

02/04/2002

SUDARSHAN PRASAD

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021005679049

PRANAV DUBEY

08/03/2003

SAMEER KUMAR
DUBEY

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021005711224

SUPRIYA GUPTA

25/03/2003

DINESH KUMAR
GUPTA

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021006789810

KARAN PANDEY

17/11/2002

KIRTAN PANDEY

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021007289605

DEEPAK AGRAWAL

31/03/2003

RAM RATAN
AGRAWAL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT202021007312551

DEEPA KUNWAR

11/08/2001

ALAKH DEV KUNWAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

10

CT202021007384402

AMRITA SONI

24/10/2002

PARMESHWAR
PRASAD

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

11

CT202021007739433

ANANYA RAO

07/11/2002

PBHASKAR RAO

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

12

CT202021007896591

RUBI JAISWAL

05/07/2001

RAJKUMAR JAISWAL

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
STUDENTSWITH
DISABILITIES

11/02/20
21

13

CT202021004167368

MD KASHIF AZEEM

16/01/2004

md ehsanul haque

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21

14

CT202021004613151

MD ASIF WARS

09/11/2001

JHUNNA WARSI

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

05/02/20
21




15 |CT202021008553912 [MUJAFFAR KHAN 23/05/1994 MANVVAR KHAN POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
16 {CT202021009029662 [NAZAR FATIMA 20/09/2001 GULAM MUSTAFA POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
17 |CT202021009063039 |AFREEN PARWEEN 28/11/1998 MD MANJAR ALI POST MATRIC 04/02/20
ANSARI SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
18 |CT202021009129365 |NAINEENBANO 09/12/1999 TAIMOHAMMAD POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
19 [CT202021009653852 |[AAFRIN JAHAN 20/10/2001 MO YASIN POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
20 |CT202021009745326 |HEENA PERWEEN 03/04/2002 MD JAMIL POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
21 |CT202021010514961 |NAILA PARVIN 20/05/1999 ABDUL KAREEM POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
22 |CT202021010751480 |SUMIT SOLOMON 14/01/1997 DAVID RAPHAEL DAN [POST MATRIC 04/02/20
DAN SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
23 |CT202021010786958 |FIRDOUS PARVIN 18/12/1997 MD ANWAR POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
24 |CT202021011011993 [MAHFOOZ AALAM 23/10/2001 MUJBAAR REHMAN |POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
25 |CT202021011289203 |RUSTAM RAZA 11/11/2001 MO ALI RAZA POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
26 |CT202021011328279 |MD JUNED MEMAN 15/07/2001 FARUKH MEMAN POST MATRIC 04/02/20
SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
27 |CT202021011662837 |AFREEN RAY EEN 17/02/2001 MD MOINUDDIN POST MATRIC 04/02/20
RAYEEN SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
28 |CT202021011807808 |ALISHA AKHTAR 05/01/1999 NOOR MOHAMMAD POST MATRIC 04/02/20
KHAN SCHOLARSHIP 21
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS
List of Renewal applicantsunder renewal category:-
1 [CT201617006434853 [JYOTI SINGH 14/01/1999 SHRIKANT SINGH CENTRAL SECTOR |04/02/20
SCHEME OF 21
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE

AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS




CT201617010207068

KHUSHBU SAHU

25/12/1998

KEDAR PRASAD SAHU

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201617012388444

AARTI

22/10/1998

RAM AVTAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201718004323741

SONALI GORAI

25/01/1999

AJAY KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201718005059130

SHASHIKIRAN

23/11/1999

LAXMI KUMAR
DEWANGAN

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201819000124423

SURYAKANT SAHU

13/09/2000

Kanhaiyalal sahu

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201819002524317

ROHIT KUMAR

18/12/2000

RAJESH KUMAR

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

CT201819002651556

RAJAT PURI

14/10/2000

SATYENDRA PURI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

05/02/20
21

CT201819003309804

UMESH KUMAR
SINGH

24/02/2001

NAND KUMAR SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

10

CT201819006431953

NEERAJAGRAWAL

15/06/2000

Ram ratan agrawal

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

11

CT201819007255377

JASVINDER SINGH

05/03/2002

DARSHAN SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

12

CT201819010624521

ARVIND AGRAHARI

01/09/1999

SANTOSH AGRAHARI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21




13

CT201920000840292

SHUBHAM AGRAWAL

24/07/2000

Yadu Agrawal

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

14

CT201920000843674

KAPIL LALWANI

28/09/2000

ANIL LALWANI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

15

CT201920001035007

ARTI KAIWART

21/08/2001

GOPI SHANKAR
KAIWART

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

16

CT201920001355462

ALOK PURI

14/10/2000

Satyendra puri

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

05/02/20
21

17

CT201920001643372

PRACHI PANDEY

21/11/2002

SANTOSH KUMAR
PANDEY

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

18

CT201920001759017

RAMAN SONWANI

13/08/2001

Kunj Ram Sonwani

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

19

CT201920001842160

BHUPENDRA YADAV

22/10/2001

Dashrath Y adav

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

20

CT201920001959159

KHUSHBOO KESHRI

09/11/2002

MANOJKESHRI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

21

CT201920002179310

DURGA SINGH

25/10/2001

AMBIKA SINGH

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

22

CT201920002378774

APARNA KUNDU

12/09/2000

KANTIMOY KUNDU

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

23

CT201920002384306

RAJPATEL

30/06/2001

SANTOSH PATEL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21




24

CT201920003561473

SANIYA KANT

05/01/2002

SHIV CHARAN KANT

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

25

CT201920005042323

PRABHAT KUMAR
SONI

10/07/2001

LAXMAN PRASAD
SONI

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

26

CT201920005955112

VARSHA JAISWAL

07/03/2002

SADHRAM JAISWAL

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

27

CT201920006664438

POOJA KENWAT

10/02/2002

BABU LAL KENWAT

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

28

CT201920007040795

PRIYA PATLE

21/11/2001

VEER SINGH PATLE

CENTRAL SECTOR
SCHEME OF
SCHOLARSHIPS
FOR COLLEGE
AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS

04/02/20
21

29

CT201819009388425

ANURADHA MARAVI

01/01/1998

Pawan Singh

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP FOR
STUDENTSWITH
DISABILITIES

04/02/20
21

30

CT201819000294718

SALEHA PARVEEN

18/02/2001

MD ASLAM

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21

31

CT201819001904505

AYAZ ALI

02/01/2000

Maksud Ali

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21

32

CT201819005434485

GAGANDEEP SINGH

23/12/1999

MANJEET SINGH

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21

33

CT201819007423437

KHUSHNUMA

09/08/2000

SAMIM MOHAMMAD

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21

CT201920000932648

SHANA KHATUN

30/07/2000

MOHAMMED ISMAIL

POST MATRIC
SCHOLARSHIP
SCHEMES
MINORITIES CS

04/02/20
21




